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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 2 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
19.11.2011 - 17:35 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri

1. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:04.58 567 ?
KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.58 567 ?

3. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.13 528
4. CEPRKALO, Jovana 00 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 1:09.77 449
5. DAJKOVIC, Dajana 99 Budva M-tel, BU 1:10.45 436
6. MEDIZEVEC, Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.75 431
7. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.24 422
8. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.03 392
9. ROMODA, LAURA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:13.87 379

10. VILA, Matea 00 Osijek 1:13.91 378
11. GASPERIC, Natalija 99 Osijek 1:14.16 374
12. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.44 370
13. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.88 363
14. SIKRA, Ana 00 Osijek 1:15.66 352
15. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.31 343
16. RADANOVIC, Sandra 00 Budva M-tel, BU 1:17.59 327
17. VUKICEVIC, Doroteja 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:17.63 326
18. DOBROSEVIC, Marija 00 Osijek 1:17.77 324
19. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:18.02 321
20. GARGOVIC, Ema 99 Budva M-tel, BU 1:18.13 320
21. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.80 312
22. BUHMILER, Andrea 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.37 305
23. RISTIVOJEVIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:21.41 283
24. KLINKO, Jelena 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.53 282
25. KUPRESANIN, Minja 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.66 280
26. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.08 276
27. BASARIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.99 267
28. VARGA, Maja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.19 265
29. LAZOVIC, Helena 01 Osijek 1:23.28 264
30. NESKOV, Lea 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:25.44 245
31. MANESKI, Anja 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.47 236
32. DECHICO, Martina 00 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:26.70 234
33. ROMANDIC, Anja 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.82 225
34. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.10 223
35. PETROVIC, Teodora 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.08 202
36. CULJAK, Ivana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.35 200
37. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.25 194
38. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.84 191
39. DELIC, Maida 00 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:34.19 183
40. BOJBASA, Simona 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:35.48 175
41. LJUBOVIC, Sara 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:36.01 172
42. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.60 150
43. VELJOVIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:40.71 149
44. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:41.73 145
45. MAKSIC, Milica 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:42.92 140
46. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:43.43 138
47. OTLOKAN, Jovana 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:44.32 134
48. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:45.38 130
49. GRAHOVAC, Jovana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:46.35 127
50. ANTONIC, Nikolina 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:47.34 123
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 2, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Mladji Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

51. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:49.00 118
52. PEJCIC, Jelena 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:49.30 117
53. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:52.11 108
54. PRICA, Tanja 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:01.65 85

DSQ MAK, Leona 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
DSQ BUCULJEVIC, Ana Marija 01 Vojvodina N.Sad

Pioniri

1. KULAUZOVIC, Sara 97 Ljubljana Ljubljana 1:03.15 606 A
2. MARINKO, Tjasa 98 PK Ilirija 1:04.25 575 A
3. MARTINCIC, Gala 98 PK Olimpija 1:04.33 573 A
4. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.83 560
5. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 Budva M-tel, BU 1:05.33 547
6. GOMEZELJ, Lota Zala 97 PK Ilirija 1:05.46 544
7. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.74 537
8. BJELAJAC, Ana 97 PK Ilirija 1:06.89 510
9. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:07.78 490

10. CEMAZAR, Manca 97 PK Olimpija 1:07.94 487
11. STANCHEVA, Iveta 97 Levski 1:08.71 470
12. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.74 450
13. TOMICIC, Ivna 97 Osijek 1:09.99 445
14. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.22 422
15. HORVAT, Lenke 98 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:11.34 420
16. TEPARIC, Diana 97 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:12.51 400
17. SEVIC, Anja 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.59 399
18. DODIK, Katarina 98 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 1:12.62 399
19. CAMPA, Meta 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.82 395
20. MILJANOVIC, Damjana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.55 384
21. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 1:13.80 380
22. PECAVER, Tina 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.59 368
23. SUNKA, Jelena 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.14 360
24. DURUTOVIC, SIMONA 98 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:16.59 340
25. KRULJ, Tijana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.61 291
26. KASUMOVIC, Dzana 98 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:33.86 185

KAdeti

1. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.41 628 A
2. AVDIC, Medina 95 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:02.98 611 A
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.47 597 A
4. KARPATI, Emma 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:03.73 590 A
5. JOVIC, Ksenija 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:04.84 560
6. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.75 450
7. SOMOGYI, Dorina 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:10.07 444
8. ILCHOVSKA, Boryana 96 Levski 1:10.40 437
9. POPOVA, Iliana 96 Levski 1:10.71 432

10. KOVACEVIC, Simona 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:10.95 427
11. GRUIC, Milica 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:14.01 376
12. RADOJKOVIC, Tamara 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:15.11 360
13. ZEBIC, Andjela 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:18.35 317
14. RUZIC, Nikolina 95 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:22.05 276
15. DERVISEVIC, Lana 95 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:37.11 167
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 2, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Apslutna

1. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.41 628 A
2. AVDIC, Medina 95 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:02.98 611 A
3. KULAUZOVIC, Sara 97 Ljubljana Ljubljana 1:03.15 606 A
4. KOZJEK, Ana Karin 94 Ljubljana Ljubljana 1:03.46 597 A
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.47 597 A
6. KARPATI, Emma 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:03.73 590 A
7. MARINKO, Tjasa 98 PK Ilirija 1:04.25 575 A
8. MARTINCIC, Gala 98 PK Olimpija 1:04.33 573 A
9. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:04.58 567 ?

KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.58 567 ?
11. DOLES, Denisa 93 Ljubljana Ljubljana 1:04.74 562
12. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.83 560
13. JOVIC, Ksenija 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:04.84 560
14. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 Budva M-tel, BU 1:05.33 547
15. GOMEZELJ, Lota Zala 97 PK Ilirija 1:05.46 544
16. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.74 537
17. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.86 534
18. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.13 528
19. BJELAJAC, Ana 97 PK Ilirija 1:06.89 510
20. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:07.78 490
21. CEMAZAR, Manca 97 PK Olimpija 1:07.94 487
22. STANCHEVA, Iveta 97 Levski 1:08.71 470
23. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.74 450
24. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.75 450
25. CEPRKALO, Jovana 00 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 1:09.77 449
26. TOMICIC, Ivna 97 Osijek 1:09.99 445
27. SOMOGYI, Dorina 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:10.07 444
28. REHBERGER, Ajda 94 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.29 439
29. ILCHOVSKA, Boryana 96 Levski 1:10.40 437
30. DAJKOVIC, Dajana 99 Budva M-tel, BU 1:10.45 436
31. POPOVA, Iliana 96 Levski 1:10.71 432
32. MEDIZEVEC, Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.75 431
33. KOVACEVIC, Simona 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:10.95 427
34. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.22 422
35. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.24 422
36. HORVAT, Lenke 98 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:11.34 420
37. TEPARIC, Diana 97 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:12.51 400
38. SEVIC, Anja 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.59 399
39. DODIK, Katarina 98 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 1:12.62 399
40. CAMPA, Meta 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.82 395
41. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.03 392
42. MILJANOVIC, Damjana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.55 384
43. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 1:13.80 380
44. ROMODA, LAURA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:13.87 379
45. VILA, Matea 00 Osijek 1:13.91 378
46. GRUIC, Milica 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:14.01 376
47. GASPERIC, Natalija 99 Osijek 1:14.16 374
48. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.44 370
49. PECAVER, Tina 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.59 368
50. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.88 363
51. RADOJKOVIC, Tamara 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:15.11 360
52. SUNKA, Jelena 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.14 360
53. DEDIC, Bojana 94 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:15.22 359
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 2, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Apslutna

Rank YB Time Pts

54. SIKRA, Ana 00 Osijek 1:15.66 352
55. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.31 343
56. DURUTOVIC, SIMONA 98 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:16.59 340
57. RADANOVIC, Sandra 00 Budva M-tel, BU 1:17.59 327
58. VUKICEVIC, Doroteja 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:17.63 326
59. DOBROSEVIC, Marija 00 Osijek 1:17.77 324
60. STOISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 94 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 1:18.01 321
61. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:18.02 321
62. GARGOVIC, Ema 99 Budva M-tel, BU 1:18.13 320
63. ZEBIC, Andjela 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:18.35 317
64. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.80 312
65. BUHMILER, Andrea 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.37 305
66. KRULJ, Tijana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.61 291
67. RISTIVOJEVIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:21.41 283
68. KLINKO, Jelena 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.53 282
69. KUPRESANIN, Minja 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.66 280
70. RUZIC, Nikolina 95 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:22.05 276
71. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.08 276
72. BASARIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.99 267
73. VARGA, Maja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.19 265
74. LAZOVIC, Helena 01 Osijek 1:23.28 264
75. NESKOV, Lea 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:25.44 245
76. MANESKI, Anja 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.47 236
77. DECHICO, Martina 00 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:26.70 234
78. ROMANDIC, Anja 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.82 225
79. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.10 223
80. PETROVIC, Teodora 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.08 202
81. CULJAK, Ivana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.35 200
82. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.25 194
83. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.84 191
84. KASUMOVIC, Dzana 98 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:33.86 185
85. DELIC, Maida 00 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:34.19 183
86. BOJBASA, Simona 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:35.48 175
87. LJUBOVIC, Sara 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:36.01 172
88. DERVISEVIC, Lana 95 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:37.11 167
89. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.60 150
90. VELJOVIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:40.71 149
91. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:41.73 145
92. MAKSIC, Milica 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:42.92 140
93. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:43.43 138
94. OTLOKAN, Jovana 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:44.32 134
95. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:45.38 130
96. GRAHOVAC, Jovana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:46.35 127
97. ANTONIC, Nikolina 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:47.34 123
98. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:49.00 118
99. PEJCIC, Jelena 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:49.30 117

100. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:52.11 108
101. PRICA, Tanja 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:01.65 85
DSQ MAK, Leona 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
DSQ BUCULJEVIC, Ana Marija 01 Vojvodina N.Sad
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